Andrew & Jenna Stout Deputation Tour 2025

Currently serving in Australia/New Zealand

Dates of Tour January 11 thru January 26th

Saturday January 11%-Ocala West @ 12 noon.

Sunday January 12% A.M.-Tampa Crosspointe @

Sunday January 12% P.M.

Monday January 13t%-

Tuesday January 14%"-

Wednesday January 15™-Orlando United @ 6 P.M.
Thursday January 16%-

Friday January 17t

Saturday January 18"-Orlando New Life 8 A.M. Breakfast
Sunday January 19 A.M-Port Richey Living Faith @ 10 AM
Sunday January 19 P.M

Monday January 20

Tuesday January 21

Wednesday January 22-

Thursday January 23

Friday January 24



Saturday January 25-
Sunday January 26 A.M-Plant City @ 10 A.M.

Sunday January 26 P.M



